
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

M M1/2/3 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score TAR, 09/02/2022, R10, P 1P 7C 2M M1/2L. Walker 495650 17/0267

 2 NANGAR TAZ Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 6P M1/2S. Lockhart 493199 8/099

 3 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R9, P 1P 7P 1P M2/2/2C. Supple 500672 17/0258

 4 JIMARY CRICKET Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 2P M2/2/2B. Northfield 500848 12/0129

 5 CLOVER DOROTHY Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 8P M3/2P. Supple 499882 2/0177

 6 HUNTER KINGSBRAE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 6P M3/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 17/0108

1 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 February 2022 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HERE'S CAZA Last start winner LIS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1153

 2 OUR MISTY GIRL 2 Last start winner LIS, 08/02/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 2P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/0118

 3 ROBELL ELSA Last start placegetter LIS, 25/01/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4B. Ellis 542707 1/0210

 4 CONFUSED Last start placegetter CAS, 10/02/2022, R5, P 2P 6P 6P 5/3B. Northfield 545223 2/1180

 5 SHEBOP 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1177

 6 LOTTERY TICKET Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 5P 5/4B. Jones 539395 1/0141

 7 TOUCH OF ROYALE Last start placegetter CAS, 10/02/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 543604 1/0108

 8 UNDIVIDED Last start placegetter GRA, 06/02/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 6P 5/2E. Harris 541429 3/2105

 9 JUDY BONUS Last start placegetter CAS, 10/02/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4E. Harris 537457 1/099

 10 ROBELL SOPHIA 2 Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4B. Ellis 542704 1/084

 11 WHAUCHOPE JINX Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 4P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/081

 12 ROCKSTAR SOLO Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/072

 13 DOLLY'S WAY Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 8P 8P 1P 5/4J. Northfield 539567 1/072

 14 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1210

 15 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 5/3B. Ellis 534597 2/1174

 16 SO DRAMATIC Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 542474 1/0162

 17 BUSINESS FIRST Weighted points score GRA, 30/01/2022, R11, P (FEL)P 6P 7P 5/3S. Casey 525587 2/1138

 18 CLOVER DIME Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4C. Supple 528155 1/0130

 19 ALFIE LONGER 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1123

 20 HAITHAM BALE 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/0108

 21 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2G. Northfield 526250 3/2105

 22 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/1105

 23 POSITIVE IMPACT Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4S. Casey 525588 1/0103

 24 KULU FLY BY Weighted points score GRA, 16/01/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4J. Clarson 526367 1/090

 25 MODULATING Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 8Y 5/4C. Van Vegchel 544052 1/089

 26 GYPSY ROAD Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4E. Harris 541434 1/089

 27 CONTEST Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4B. Northfield 545226 1/084

 28 MAC MADNESS Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 4P 5/2N. Creighton 532538 3/281

 29 SMOOTH BELLA Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4C. Last 533439 3/078

 30 DEVIL'S MISTRESS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P FFA 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KNOW ALL JAMIE Last start placegetter CAS, 10/02/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2D. King 539197 11/10384

 2 LENORA Last start placegetter LIS, 01/02/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 1/1F. Hancock 520036 10/9315

 3 DAISY FIELD Weighted points score MAN, 18/03/2021, R7, Y 7P 5P 8P 1/2J. Valentine 521726 13/11192

 4 PARK WARRIOR Last start winner TAR, 26/01/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 4P 2/1/2M. Knowles 540949 7/6294

 5 COUNTRY COTTAGE Last start winner LIS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 7P 3/1/2D. Casey 507481 20/19234

 6 MARION'S REGRET Last start winner LIS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2G. Hancock 498590 14/13234

 7 ESTHER'S LILY Last start winner CAS, 10/02/2022, R11, P 1P (FEL)P 8P 4/1/2P. Lavis 508561 10/9129

 8 BOWIE BONUS Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1E. Harris 522086 18/17246

 9 MISS COLA Weighted points score CAS, 19/11/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/1C. Supple 499514 13/12189

 10 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1C. Mcphee 535889 5/4168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P MDN 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OH SO OPULENT Last start placegetter LIS, 18/01/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 8P M/1B. Ellis 544064 0/0130

 2 MISS CONVERSE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 4P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/094

 3 ORIENTAL SERIES Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 6P M/1R. Magnay 542275 0/084

 4 LADY SUSAN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 01/02/2022, R1, P

LIS, 25/01/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/0120

 5 LADY BELLA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 01/02/2022, R2, P

LIS, 25/01/2022, R2, P

7P 3P 3P M/1A. Bugeja 543203 0/082

 6 COLONEL ANGUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 06/10/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 3P M/1S. Francis 544059 0/0112

 7 SLATE'S GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 30/01/2022, R1, 3 4P 7P 2P M/1J. Valentine 547311 0/096

 8 TRAVEL WARNING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 07/11/2021, R2, 3 8P 3P 6P M/1L. Green 532476 0/062

 9 ELECTRA PARK First start M/1M. Knowles 540955 0/00

 10 BLACK CARD First start M/1S. Keep 546482 0/00

 11 FRED PHITLER First start M/1S. Keep 544988 0/00

 12 LADY HOLLIE First start M/1A. Bugeja 543204 0/00

 13 TAPIS MAGIQUE Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 10/02/2022, R1, P 6P M/1M. Lalicz 548519 0/042

 14 BIG CITY DANCER 1 Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 8P M/1D. Cecil 536095 0/025

 15 HISPANIC MISS Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 4P M/1P. Williams 536876 0/074

 16 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1B. Ellis 542706 0/068

 17 LAURIE'S DELIGHT 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1E. Harris 541433 0/068

 18 CASH RAIN Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R2, P 8P 4P 5P M/1F. Geary 527474 0/058

 19 BROOKLYN RIPPLE Weighted points score LIS, 01/02/2022, R1, P 6P 5P M/1M. Lalicz 548516 0/048

 20 BAREFOOT KENA Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R1, P 6P 6P 8P M/1S. Lockhart 540638 0/044

 21 PRETTY PARK Weighted points score CAS, 13/01/2022, R2, P 8P 6P M/1M. Knowles 540950 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P 4/5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start winner LIS, 08/02/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2T. Duncan 528439 9/8198

 2 RISSOLES Last start winner LIS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 4/1/2S. Lockhart 533613 6/5126

 3 COUNTRY DOUBLE Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/1D. Casey 526154 9/2156

 4 CHERRY CHUNKER Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R6, P 5P 1P (FEL)P 4/1/1R. Newstead 531348 6/5135

 5 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Weighted points score CAP, 26/01/2022, R10, 5 5P 5P 6P 4/1/1E. Harris 522082 11/5120

 6 DRINK LONG NECKS Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1J. Dart 526969 10/4189

 7 SHEBOP 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1177

 8 EMMA BUNDOCK Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2J. Wells 528324 5/2153

 9 LOUISIANA Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3R. Newstead 531347 2/1111

 10 HUNTER KINGSBRAE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 17/7108

 11 OUR SASSY NYRAH Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/2D. Bates 526992 3/296

 12 KINGSBRAE ANNA Dropping in grade LIS, 08/02/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1C. Northfield 532537 11/9210

 13 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1210

 14 RUTHLESS RUNNER Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4S. Keep 547168 2/0186

 15 KINGSBRAE KOTA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1J. Wells 528326 9/8180

 16 MAGIC SPRY Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4J. Antonelli 529624 4/0162

 17 CHARLIE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 27/01/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1D. Winters 532456 7/6153

 18 ALFIE LONGER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1123

 19 KISS BISCUIT Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4D. Lowe 531177 1/0123

 20 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/2123

 21 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/2114

 22 CINDY SWANS 3 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/0108

 23 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/1105

 24 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2G. Northfield 526250 3/2105

 25 BEERS AND TEARS Weighted points score BGC, 09/02/2022, R4, 2 6P 5P 4P 5/4J. Valentine 530769 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P 5 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DRINK LONG NECKS Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1J. Dart 526969 10/4189

 2 SHEBOP 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1177

 3 EMMA BUNDOCK Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R5, P 3P 6P 4P 5/2J. Wells 528324 5/2153

 4 LOUISIANA Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3R. Newstead 531347 2/1111

 5 HUNTER KINGSBRAE 2 Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 17/7108

 6 OUR SASSY NYRAH Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 7P 5/2D. Bates 526992 3/296

 7 KINGSBRAE ANNA Dropping in grade LIS, 08/02/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1C. Northfield 532537 11/9210

 8 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/3D. King 539199 2/1210

 9 RUTHLESS RUNNER Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4S. Keep 547168 2/0186

 10 KINGSBRAE KOTA 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1J. Wells 528326 9/8180

 11 MAGIC SPRY Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4J. Antonelli 529624 4/0162

 12 CHARLIE VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 27/01/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 8P 5/1D. Winters 532456 7/6153

 13 POPPEY'S PLUTO Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2M. Knowles 522913 3/2123

 14 KISS BISCUIT Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 6P 5/4D. Lowe 531177 1/0123

 15 ALFIE LONGER 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1123

 16 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/2114

 17 CINDY SWANS 3 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/0108

 18 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/1105

 19 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2G. Northfield 526250 3/2105

 20 BEERS AND TEARS Weighted points score BGC, 09/02/2022, R4, 2 6P 5P 4P 5/4J. Valentine 530769 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P FFA 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAST LIAR Last start winner LIS, 08/02/2022, R6, P 1P 3P (FEL)P 1/2C. Northfield 542897 10/7297

 2 COLBY Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 1/2F. Hancock 528881 12/10366

 3 PHANTOM BONNIE Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 1P 1/1M. Ross 507483 28/21357

 4 MERCY DASH 2 Dropping in grade LIS, 08/02/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 2/1/2N. Creighton 532544 16/10249

 5 FOUR MORE GUY Dropping in grade LIS, 04/01/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 4P 2/1/2A. Lang 539201 9/8192

 6 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start winner LIS, 08/02/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2T. Duncan 528439 9/8198

 7 RISSOLES Last start winner LIS, 08/02/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 4/1/2S. Lockhart 533613 6/5126

 8 COUNTRY DOUBLE Weighted points score GRA, 06/02/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 1P 4/1/1D. Casey 526154 9/2156

 9 CHERRY CHUNKER Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R6, P 5P 1P (FEL)P 4/1/1R. Newstead 531348 6/5135

 10 ULTIMATE DISPLAY Weighted points score CAP, 26/01/2022, R10, 5 5P 5P 6P 4/1/1E. Harris 522082 11/5120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P MDN 420 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HYPERDRIVE Last start placegetter GRA, 06/02/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 2P M/1A. Newstead 534596 0/0138

 2 RICH PORTER Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1F. Geary 527479 0/0122

 3 MISS CONVERSE 1 Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 4P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/094

 4 LADY SUSAN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 01/02/2022, R1, P

LIS, 25/01/2022, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/0120

 5 LADY BELLA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIS, 01/02/2022, R2, P

LIS, 25/01/2022, R2, P

7P 3P 3P M/1A. Bugeja 543203 0/082

 6 FLYING SPUR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 26/01/2022, R1, 2 7P 3P 7P M/1L. Green 532477 0/066

 7 TRAVEL WARNING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BGC, 07/11/2021, R2, 3 8P 3P 6P M/1L. Green 532476 0/062

 8 BIG CITY DANCER 2 Unplaced after 1 start LIS, 25/01/2022, R2, P 8P M/1D. Cecil 536095 0/025

 9 LAURIE'S DELIGHT 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1E. Harris 541433 0/068
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P 5 259 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR MISTY GIRL 1 Last start winner LIS, 08/02/2022, R1, P 1P 7P 2P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/0118

 2 COCO BOOMER Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1D. Bates 529673 5/4207

 3 ESTHER'S ROSE Last start placegetter CAS, 10/02/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 508559 4/3156

 4 ROBELL SOPHIA 1 Unrequired at last meeting LIS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4B. Ellis 542704 1/084

 5 WILD AMBITION Dropping in grade LIS, 01/02/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3P 5/1J. Hancock 524944 9/8174

 6 KINGSBRAE KOTA 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1J. Wells 528326 9/8180

 7 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score LIS, 25/01/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 3P 4P 5/1T. Duncan 538800 5/3153

 8 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2G. Northfield 530588 5/2114

 9 MISS ENSBY Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1G. Hancock 487566 5/3111

 10 HAITHAM BALE 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4A. Bunney 529698 1/0108

 11 DEVIL'S MISTRESS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 10/02/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 7P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P 2 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCY DASH 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 2/1/1N. Creighton 532544 16/5249
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P 3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MISS INTEGRITY Last start winner LIS, 08/02/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 4P 3/1/2R. Andrews 539361 10/6285

 2 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score BGC, 10/02/2022, R11, 1 1C 3P 1P 3/1/2G. Geary 500990 13/12278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SEDUCTIVE AVATAR Last start placegetter LIS, 08/02/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1T. Barton 521114 9/3162

 2 ARTANIS Weighted points score BGC, 31/01/2022, R8, 2 (FTF)P 7P 1P 5/2J. Dart 543719 4/2153

 3 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/2S. Lockhart 533610 3/2108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

LIS Tuesday, 15 February 2022

P 5 635 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CINDY SWANS 1 Weighted points score LIS, 08/02/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/0108
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